
From: Gregory Riches  a 

To: Liz Carvalho  

Superintend,: n t 
'Rodrigo Stegani' 

, 'Richard Kahn' , 'Andrew Cc: 'Eduardo' 

Subject: Re: Items returned to warehouse and other info 

Date: Wed, 21 Jan 2015 19:45:00 +0000 

Liz, 
What time on friday, 9AM? 
G 

On Jan 21, 2015, at 2:42 PM, "Liz Carvalho" wrote: 

It was confirmed before (email Tuesday) and it is confirmed now and today for Friday. I explained in my email 
that "regardless" of the fact that crew can't measure the stair access, it is confirmed for Friday. The crew will 
be there on Friday. 

Regards, 

Liz Carvalho 
General Manager - New Jersey 

600 Meadowlands Pkwy ste 22D 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
tel: 
fax 
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This email message and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are 
addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender via returned email. Please note that any views or opinions expressed in 
this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Although Confianca Logistics, LLC operates anti-
virus programs, it does not accept responsibility for any damage whatsoever that is caused by viruses being passed. Please consider the 
environment before printing this email. 

From: Eduardo [mailto 
Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2015 2:21 PM 
To: 'Gr o Riches'; 'Richard Kahn'; 'Andrew Superintendent'; Liz Carvalho 
Cc: ; 'Rodrigo Stegani'; 
Subject: RE: Items returned to warehouse and other info 

Rodrigo, 

Could you please make sure the deliver is confirmed for Friday, since the crew did not measure 
the spaces? 
We need the confirmation and make sure it will be done in time. 

EFTA00531554



Thank you, 

Eduardo 

From: Gregory Riches [mailto: 
Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2015 9:31 AM 
To: Richard__ Kahn • Andrew Superintendent 
Cc: Artefacto TREVISAN; < 
Subject: Fwd: Items returned to warehouse and other info 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Liz Carvalho" 
Subject: RE: Items returned to warehouse and other info 
Date: January 21, 2015 9:27:44 AM EST 
To: "'Gregory Riches" < 

>; Rodrigo Stegani 

Good morning Gregory, 

My crew informed that our client of today decided to take more items than initially scheduled so I can't 
guarantee they will be in the building today. Regardless, crew will be there on Friday to deliver sofas. 

Regards, 

Liz Carvalho 
General Manager - New Jersey 

600 Meadowlands Pkwy ste 22D 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
tel: 
fax: 
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This email message and any files transmitted with It are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are 
addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender via returned email. Please note that any views or opinions expressed in 
this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Although Confianca Logistics, LLC operates anti• 
virus programs, it does not accept responsibility for any damage whatsoever that is caused by viruses being passed. Please consider the 
environment before printing this email. 

From: Gregory Riches [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 5:53 PM 
To: Liz Carvalho 
Subject: Re: Items returned to warehouse and other info 

It is possible. Contact the super Andrew. 

Sent from my iPhone 
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On Jan 20, 2015, at 10:26 AM, Liz Carvalho < 

Hello Gregory, 

Let's set your delivery for Friday. 

> wrote: 

I will have a crew in NYC tomorrow and after they finish the service, I would like to have them to measure the 
stairs access and take pictures of it. Please let me know if it is possible. 

Regards, 

Liz Carvalho 
General Manager - New Jersey 

600 Meadowlands Pkwy ste 22D 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
tel: 
fax: 
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This email message and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are 
addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender via returned email. Please note that any views or opinions expressed 
in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Although Confianca Logistics, LLC operates 
anti-virus programs, it does not accept responsibility for any damage whatsoever that is caused by viruses being passed. Please consider the 
environment before printing this email. 

From: Gregory Riches [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 9:45 AM 
To: Liz Carvalho 
Cc: Daiana; Rodrigo Stegani; 

Subject: Re: Items returned to warehouse and other info 

Richard Kahn; Artefacto TREVISAN; 

Liz, 
I never heard from you yesterday regarding the delivery for friday? 
Please let me know as soon as possible. 
G 

On Jan 16, 2015, at 12:13 PM, Liz Carvalho <1 > wrote: 

Hello Daiana, Gregory and Rodrigo, 

Please find attached picture of goods that we have in the warehouse. 

a) First picture — Jensen sofa (doesn't fit in the elevator) 
b) Second picture — Mirror (doesn't fit in the elevator) 
c) Third picture - Sofa part 1 (doesn't fit in the elevator) 
d) Fourth picture — Lounge chair (part of the sofa 1) (it does fit in the elevator) 
e) Fifth picture — Sofa part 2 (doesn't fit in the elevator). ** Sofa part 2 is the same sofa part 1 — we 

haven't unwrapped from our blankets. 
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We also received back two chic chairs, one with a broken leg and the second one Gregory informed that 
stitches were uneven. It was also returned a Kenzo dresser and the I nga Console. 

I am planning to have my crew back to try to take items through stairs by Friday 23rd. I already anticipate that 
Jensen sofa may not fit in the stairs due to its size. I will confirm by Monday about Friday 23rd. 

Regards, 

Liz Carvalho 
General Manager - New Jersey 

600 Meadowlands Pkwy ste 22D 

Secaucus NJ 07094 

tel: 

fax: 
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This email message and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are 
addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender via returned email. Please note that any views or opinions expressed 
in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Although Confianca Logistics, LLC operates 
anti-virus programs, it does not accept responsibility for any damage whatsoever that is caused by viruses being passed. Please consider the 
environment before printing this email. 
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